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Elementary Catholic Student
Leadership Impact Team
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Location: Catholic Education Cent

80 Sheppard Ave. E. — Catholic Teacher’s Centre, 3" Floor,
4:30 pm — 6:30 pm

*%Fjrst Thursday of every month unless indicated

Thursday, October 4%, 2012
Thursday, November 8“‘, 2012 (2™ Thursday)
Thursday, December 6, 2012
Thursday, January 10", 2013 (2™ Thursday)
Thursday, February 7%, 2013
Thursday, March 7, 2013
Thursday, April 4™, 2013
**NO May meeting b/c of Camp Olympia

Thursday, June 2, 2011
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ONLINE MINGA Dates

Location: Anywhere you want
**No teacher supervision needed
3:45-5:00 pm

**Third Thursday of every month unless indicated

Thursday, October 18", 2012

Thursday, November 22™, 2012 (3* thursday)
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Thursday, December 20", 2012
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Thursday, January 24", 2013 (3* Thursday)
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Tﬁjrsday, February 21%, 2013
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Thursday, March 21%, 2013
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Thursday, April 187, 2013

Thursday, May 16™, 2013

NO June Minga
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Thanks for participating!!!

If you want to make the world a better place, take a look at yourself and
make that change




